
NAME -DIVISION ROOM

NOM - LOCAL DIRECTION PIECE RESIDENCE
.

Waller Mrs 0'
Walsh J E
Wang Erik B^
Ward Frank^ A E
Ward Mrs1S
Ward W E
Wardroper W K
Warren Miss D

Warren M K

Waterman William H
Waters Bruce

Waters P -
Watson Mrs A
Watson Ken
Wéatherall Mrs B

Weaver'G A
Weir G A
Welchner M

Welsh M
Wensel Ronald

Wetherup Mrs M A
Weynerowski W M
Whelan J Roy -
Whissell R
Whitcomb Mrs A
Whitcomb È A
White B
Whitehead Ms Nancy

Whittleton J A
Whittmire Lynn
Wildman E Jackson

Wilkinson J L -
Willbond P M
Williams A Timothy
Williams Daniel
Williams Miss J

Willson R
Wilson David B
Wilson Douglas R
Wilson Miss E
Wilson G J
Wilson K A.
Wilson Mrs L E
Wilson Mrs M ,
Wilson Miss S A

Wilson W M,
Wiseman B
Wolfe R D -
Wong Sing K
Wood W M
Woôdford E H
Woods D G
WoolcoSt Mrs
Wright'D
Wright J
Wright, R.A.

Eileen

Wurtele Gilli n

York J D

Yorke Miss Mary Jane
Young A P '
Young E M
Yoùng,Mrs R

Zabaic Mme Mimie-Claire
Zicat Mlle Louise
Zimmerling C
Zinni J i

^I

5-8387
2-5452
2-2104
6-8669
6-8885
2-6884
2-2854
2-9868
6-4136
2-7743

2-3866
6-1423
5-7631

5-7931
2-5835
2-5038

6-3696
6-6901
6-6397
2-3866
2-8926
6-5403
5=7626
2-9811
6-1138
2-8327
2-6352
2-7331

2-7.560
2-4110
2-5620
2-8192
6-9175
2-2480
2-3866
6-3864
6-1425
6-8885
2-3586
6-6494
2-9252
6-4808
2-6456
6-9147
5-8271
6-1138
6-8885

(59)3-7036
2-6456
2-7154
6-8781
5-8611

12-3866
5-8591
6-7256
2-7984

2-136111

AFS
PSSG
FLO
PSS
MIN
SRB
ACP
FPO
GEC
ARMP
ACTC
ACRK
FPO

ACTC
SRB
ACRR
GAA
ARDA
APR
ACTC
FLA
GAM
FPO
APDT
ACRC
ECL
AFPC
FAI
GWU
ACP
ARMT

ARDD
ACRK
GWL
ACTC
FLA
DFR
POP
ARB
APRE

GWC
ACST
AFFC
ARBL
FPO
ACRC
MIN
FAB
AFFC
CSO
ICER
ACT
ACTC
ECD
GPO
SRB

UNS

I

2-5340 AFFP
(59)3-7054 FAB

6-9175 ACRK

6-6322 APOS

5-,8826 FPO.

2-1849 APOS
2-9375 APO
2-8672 AFFA
2-6469 ARMP

2 5

6C 157 225-0316
GB 47 820-0444
4A 260 741-1396

1
2A 164 731-4550

10A
3A 200 746-2779
2A 224 746-9804

2D 749-9370

7A 210 226-1162

3C 138 838-2969

GA 167 521-6261

GA 298 568-7510

1D 824-7583
GA 167 - 824-7620

3A 160 234-1957
GA 246 820-4940

5A 216 235-4868

3C 216 733-1367

4C 133
GA 167 741-3890

4A 145 233-1471
5A 150 741-5870

1D 731-3851

2C 160 731-0488

GA 290 741-9838

6A 253 741-9838

6C 145 824-7156

5B 220 829-3550

6A 148 233-9739
2A 217 825-3646

3C 108 692-3279

3C 160 731-7459
GA 310 1 225-0679
6A 166 746-2794

GA 167 749-6680

4A 150 , 233-0946

7A 247
8A 250 234-5555

3C 270 731=0220

4C 270
6A 178
6C 265
7C 220 827-2819
3C 265 729-8873

1D 235-9036

GA 290 225-8518
l0A 226-1984 ,
5C 122
7C'220 746-3111
2C 121 746-7221

7A 274 824-5520

2A 210 225-5983

GA 167, 224-9566
6A 234 234-0264

5A 259 238-5653

3A 188 592-4319

3A 218 741-0649

7C 123 820-1041
5C 126 824-1234
GA 310 224-5416
4B 119 770-8826
1D 746-2187

4B 106 741-8888

4B 133 233-0995

7C 188 - 825-1707

3C 280 523-2301

October 1976


